I?—IF‘LI 'I UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER

l.v-'Jr

3 ISLAMIC SOCIETY 2023

December UMMMADALRWWAL |0 o st s e
JAMMAD AL-THANI
@ www.manchesterisoc.com
1“45 @ prayerhall@manchesterisoc.com

Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Start Jama’ah Start Jama’ah Start Jama’ah Start  Start Jama’ah
06:20 07:15
First 12:15pm
sat 2-Dec | 18/5 | 08:03 | 06:22 | 07:15 | 12:03 | . . | 13:36 13:40 | 1556 | 17:28 | 19:00
Second 1:05PM Sun 3-Dec 19/5 | 08:04 | 06:23 | 07:15 | 12:04 | .. 13:36 | 13:40 | 1556 | 17:28 | 19.00
Mon | 4Dec | 20/5 | 08:06 | 06:24 | 07:15 | 12:04 | 5. . | 13:35] 13:40 | 1555 | 17:28 | 49,4
Tue 5-Dec 21/5 08:07 | 06:26 | 07:15 | 12:04 13:15 13:35 | 13:40 15:55 17:27 | 19.00
. - 5 . . . . 13:40 . 17:27 .
Charity Stalls Wed 6-Dec 22/5 08:08 06:27 | 07:15 12:05 13:15 13:35 15:54 19:00
Wednesday 10am Thu | 7-Dec | 23/5 | 08:10 | 0628 | 07:15 | 12:05 | 545 | 13:34| 13:40 | 15:54 | 17:27 | 1909
Tajweed Classes
Wednesday
Br'others 5:30 o 9-Dec 25/5 08:12 06:30 | 07:15 12:06 | 13:15 13:34 | 13:40 15:53 17:27 | 19:00
Sisters 7pm
. . Sun 10-Dec | 26/5 | 08:13 | 06:32 | 07:15 | 12:07 | 13:15 | 13:34 | 13:40 | 15:53 | 17:27 | 19.99
Friday Social
Friday 5pm Mon | 11-Dec | 27/5 08:14 | 06:33 | 07:15 | 12:07 | 13:15 13:34 | 13:40 15:53 17:27 19:00
Fortress of the Muslim Tue 12-Dec | 28/5 08:15 | 06:34 | 07:15 | 12:08 | 13:15 | 13:34 | 13:40 15:52 17:27 | 19.00
Saturday Tlam
Wed 13-Dec | 29/5 08:16 06:34 | 07:15 12:08 | 13:15 13:34 | 13:40 15:52 17:27 19:00
Ayat of the Month Thu | 14-Dec | 30/5 | 08:17 | pg.35 | 0715 | 12:08 | 13:15 | 13:34| 13:40 | 15:52 | 17:27 | 19.09

Never think of those
martyred in the cause
of Allah as dead. In fact,

they are alive with their
Lord, well provided for -

rejoicing in Allah’s Mon

bounties and being
delighted for those yet

to join them. There will
be no fear for them, nor

will they grieve.

[3:169-170]

sat | 16-Dec | 1/6 | 08:19 | 06:37 | 07:15 | 12:09 | 13.q5 | 13:35| 1340 | 15:53 | 17:28 | 19,00
sun | 17-Dec | 2/6 | 08:20 | 06:38 | 07:15 | 12:10 | 135 | 13:35| 1340 | 15553 | 17:28 | 19,09

18-Dec | 3/6 | 08:21 | 06:38 | 07:15 | 12:10 | 135 | 13:35) 13:40 | 15:53 | 17:29 | 44,99
Tue | 19-Dec | 4/6 | 08:21 | 06:39 | 07:15 | 12:11 | 1395 | 13:36 | 13:40 | 15:53 | 17:29 | 19,9
Wed | 20-Dec | s5/6 08:22 | 06:39 | 07:15 | 12:11 | 13.15 | 13:36| 13:40 | 15:54 | 17:30 | 19,99
Thu | 21-Dec | 6/6 | 08:23 | 0g:40 | 07:15 | 12:12 | 13.15 | 13:36 | 13:40 | 15:54 | 17331 | 49,90

sat | 23-Dec | g/ 08:24 | 06:41 | 07:15 | 12:13 | 13:15 | 13:37| 13145 | 4555 | 17:32 | 19,90
sun | 24-Dec | o/ 08:24 | 06:41 | 07:15 | 12:13 | 13:15 | 13:38| 13145 | 15:56 | 17:32 | 19,09
Mon | 25-Dec | 10/6 | 08:24 | 06:42 | 07:15 | 12:14 | 13:15 | 13:39 | 1345 | 31557 | 17:32 | 0.0,
ﬁ Q Tue | 26-Dec | 11/6 | 08:25 | 06:42 | 07:15 | 12:14 | 13:5 | 13:39 | 13:45 | 15557 | 17:33 | g,
Wed | 27-Dec | 12/6 | 08:25 | 06:43 | 07:15 | 12:15| 13:15 | 13:40 | 1345 | 1558 | 17:33 | 19
@manchesterisoc Thu 28-Dec | 13/p 08:25 | 06:43 | 07:15 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 13:41| 13:45 15:59 17:34 | 49.00




